



Chalet La Ferme de mon grand-père, Chalet Rental with 
services included, MERIBEL SKI RESORT, 18 people


RENTAL PRICES - WINTER 2023/2024


`

1 From Saturday 9 December to Saturday 16 December           BOOKED

2 From Saturday 16 December to Saturday 23 December   BOOKED

3 From Saturday 23 December to Saturday 30 December     BOOKED

4 From Saturday 30 December to Saturday 6 January       BOOKED

5 From Saturday 6 January to Sunday 14 January  BOOKED

6 From Sunday 14 January to Sunday 21 January           BOOKED

7 From Sunday 21 January to Sunday 28 January           BOOKED

8 From Sunday 28 January to Sunday 04 February          BOOKED

9
From Sunday 04 February to Sunday 11 February            22 000 €     

35 000€

10 From Sunday 11 February to Sunday 18 February BOOKED

11 From Sunday 18 February to Sunday 25 February        BOOKED

12 From Sunday 25 February to Sunday 03 March          BOOKED

13 From Sunday 03 March to Sunday 10 March       BOOKED

14 From Sunday 10 March to Sunday 17 March           BOOKED

15
From Sunday 17 March to Sunday 24 March           26 000 €     

34 000€

16 From Sunday 24 March to Sunday 31 March           BOOKED

17 From Sunday 31 March to Sunday 7 April            BOOKED

18 From Sunday 7 April to Sunday 14 April  BOOKED

19 From Sunday 14 April to Sunday 21 April  24 000 €


